CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED NUCLEAR GAUGE USERS Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last
Aarsvold
Aldama
Almandarez
Andrews
Aranas
Avalos
Bahr
Bastian
Bernabe
Berry
Betlej
Blanchard Il
Bloomfield
Bozek
Brito
Burton
Caccavale
Campos
Campuzano
Carillo
Celaya
Chavez
Cheesebrough
Conte
Coronado
Coronado
Corrales
Corrales
Curci Kilonzo
Custer
Daub
Diaz
Duenez
Eaton
Elsirag
Engel
Escandon
Fortman
Funk
Gipson
Gorton
Green
Hahn
Hanna
Hansen
Harris
Hartman
Hays
Hernandez
Hopkins
Hubler

First
John
Edward
Peter
Benjamin
Francisco
Anthony
Griffin
Samual
Pablo
Paul
Lukasz
Gerald
Steven
John
John-Michael
Joshua
Anthony
Javier
Fernando
Adrian
Andre
Ronald
Peter
David
David
Martin
Martin
Luis
Damian
Phil
Al
Carlos
Joel
Chet
Yousif
Bradley
Jose
Christopher
Ryan
John
John
Elijah
Edward
Dheyaa
Charlene
Matthew
Darrel
Jason
Luis
Guage
Wyatt

M.I.

o -

—

J

(0]

4310
4631
4317
4325
4326
4314
4310
4310
4314
4310
4676
4678
4352
4431
4317
4310
4315
4678
4672
4672
4326
4355
4326
4310
4326
4326
4352
4310
4674
4310
4310
4310
4674
4314
4310
4678
4317
4310
4310
4678
4674
4310
4674
4672
4511
4310
4310
4316
4316
4310
4326

ORG #

Date RSC
1/7/2025
2/24/2026
2/18/2025
11/18/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
5/21/2024
2/18/2025
4/29/2025
10/4/2024
9/30/2025
1/7/2025
1/27/2026
11/7/2024
12/10/2024
9/30/2025
5/27/2025
2/27/2024
4/30/2024
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
7/31/2024
1/27/2026
9/30/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2024
12/10/2024
1/7/2025
6/24/2025
1/27/2026
2/18/2025
7/31/2024
6/24/2025
1/7/2025
12/16/2025
8/26/2024
2/18/2025
9/30/2025
2/27/2024
7/31/2024
2/24/2026
1/27/2026
6/24/2025
7/31/2024
5/17/2024
2/24/2026
5/27/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/27/2024
5/21/2024

ATTI Date

9/4/2025
10/1/2022
1/4/2025
12/16/2023
1/25/2026
5/6/2023
4/1/2024
9/28/2024
7/16/2022
2/8/2025
4/11/2021
12/2/2023
8/21/2026
2/26/2022
11/16/2024
10/28/2023
8/10/2024
1/13/2024
2/22/2025
12/12/2021
7/15/2023
6/4/2022
6/28/2025
5/20/2023
8/13/2022
10/8/2023
5/6/2023
5/20/2023
1/7/2023
2/25/2023
7/9/2022
1/6/2024
9/16/2022
5/16/2021
1/6/2024
8/28/2022
2/22/2025
1/8/2022
9/16/2023
7/16/2022
1/27/2024
12/2/2023
10/28/2023
4/26/2025
3/6/2021
8/9/2025
5/11/2024
10/23/2021
8/17/2024
2/24/2024
12/18/2021

ATTI Field

18188F
18448F
18968AFS
18929F
12591AFS
10639AFS
18988F
17768F
18076AFS
15381AFS
12381F
11704F
18175F
14240F
16750AFS
17220F
16734AFS
18889F
17876F
18263F
16096AFS
18357F
17881AF
16253F
11017AFS
17427AFS
18598F
18619F
18360F
10690F
18363F
18740F
11358F
16540AFS
18873F
18396F
17637AFS
18277F
18724F
18395F
18812F
18795F
16139F
17858F
14686AFS
12442F
16312F
17968AFS
17161F
18828F
18262F



CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED NUCLEAR GAUGE USERS Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last
Huddleston
Jamieson
Jaramillo
Johnston
Jones
Karellas
Kear
Krumm
Kuhn
Lange
Lawson
Lehman
Leon
Leon |
Lopez
Lopez
Lozano
Macias
Manzanares
Martinez
May
McDaniel
McDowell
Miller
Miller
Miranda
Molitor
Moloney
Morris
Mortimer
Muns
Oneal
Osier
Pathrose
Quillen il
Ramirez
Ramos
Raney
Reyes (Jr.)
Richardson
Richmond
Rivera Jr.
Rivera Sr.
Robert
Rodriquez
Roman
Romero
Romo
Russell
Samsky
Sanchez
Schellinger
Schuerman
Shaugher
Sheehan

First M.I.

Matthew

William

John J
Joseph E
Kevin

Peter

Mark

Kent

T)

Karl

Robert

Austin M
Jose Alberto
Brandon

Albert

Francisco Ivan
David S
Tim B
Max

Darnelle

Michael

Andrew

Greg

Timothy D
Vincent

Cameron R
Richard

Jayde L
Robert
James
Robert
Wwill
Kelly
Franklin
Thomas
Librado
Ruben
Me
Mario
Sage
Daniel R
Michael

Michael A
Aaron

Ronny

Hector

Rudy

Corrie

Daniel w
Audrey

Anthony M
Robert

Patrick

Ryan

Wayne

O mm

4324
4676
4310
4316
4310
4326
4310
4316
4314
4431
4326
4315
4684
4673
4317
4310
4353
4317
4511
4511
4310
4511
4326
4310
4326
4672
4310
4326
4310
4511
4310
4310
4310
4676
4310
4326
4674
4511
4315
4310
4674
4431
4317
4326
4310
4672
4310
4314
4316
4317
4317
4678
4676
4310
4672

Date RSC

9/30/2025
11/18/2025
3/25/2025
1/7/2025
4/29/2025
12/10/2024
2/27/2024
7/30/2025
10/28/2025
9/24/2024
4/29/2025
6/25/2024
1/15/2025
1/27/2026
12/10/2024
2/18/2025
10/29/2025
12/10/2024
3/26/2024
2/18/2025
8/26/2025
3/25/2025
7/28/2025
12/16/2025
12/16/2025
8/28/2024
3/25/2025
8/26/2025
12/16/2025
4/30/2024
8/26/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2024
9/30/2025
4/30/2024
12/10/2024
6/24/2025
2/18/2025
7/31/2024
11/18/2025
12/10/2024
11/7/2024
1/27/2026
4/30/2024
1/7/2025
8/26/2025
7/31/2024
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
3/26/2024
12/10/2024
5/27/2025
9/30/2025
11/18/2025
8/28/2024

ATTI Date

4/9/2022
8/12/2023
5/11/2024
1/7/2023
5/20/2023
10/30/2021
12/2/2023
1/27/2024
4/20/2024
5/11/2024
7/11/2021
6/17/2023
5/11/2024
12/13/2025
11/16/2024
1/4/2025
6/3/2023
3/9/2024
1/6/2024
3/3/2023
10/22/2022
2/8/2025
5/27/2022
3/15/2025
11/22/2025
8/10/2024
6/28/2025
1/6/2024
8/10/2024
6/17/2023
11/9/2024
3/6/2021
12/2/2023
3/9/2024
7/15/2023
6/8/2024
2/4/2023
9/26/2021
11/4/2023
4/22/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
6/22/2024
11/14/2021
7/30/2024
6/6/2021
11/11/2023
6/15/2024
8/14/2021
3/12/2022
11/16/2024
2/25/2023
8/12/2025
10/11/2025
6/8/2024

ATTI Field
16751AFS
18808F
19012F
12099AFS
12253F
17413AFS
18725F
11687AFS
16893AFS
19009F
18099F
18733AF
10666F
19432F
13174AFS
19221F
18521F
14997AFS
18860F
18654F
14383F
16828F
18382AF
13572F
17880AF
19018F
15208AFS
17276AS
17750F
16173F
11287AFS
18035F
18920F
16419F
17356F
12384AF
18559F
13220F
17394AFS
18622F
16271F
18785F
11436FS
16598AF
18870F
16304F
17411F
16655AFS
11654AFS
18125AFS
17565AFS
16765F
18658F
16826F
13178AFS



CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED NUCLEAR GAUGE USERS Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last
Sida
Sin
Sloan Jr.
Smith
Smith
Star
Taylor
Thompson
Torres
Trujillo
Turner
Ulibarri
Vega
Wagoner
Watson
Westmoreland
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wightman
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Woll
Woodruff
Zamora
Zurcher
Zych

First
Diana
Erick
Jack
Tennery
Darren
Haeley
Robert
Jordan
Anthony
Adam
Matthew
Jon
Christopher
Beau
Storm
Lance
Mark
Blaine
Justin
Sean
Jeff
Russell
Bahe
James
Jeremy
Daniel
Stefan
Franciszek

M.I.

(DRl

4310
4674
4352
4511
4310
4310
4684
4673
4593
4310
4322
4316
4317
4433
4678
4310
4310
4310
4684
4511
4310
4310
4511
4676
4674
4511
4676
4684

ORG #

Date RSC
9/30/2025
6/24/2025
1/27/2026
2/18/2025
8/26/2025
1/27/2026
1/28/2026
6/25/2024
2/27/2024
10/4/2024
12/16/2025
7/28/2025
2/18/2025
11/7/2024
3/25/2025
12/16/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
11/18/2025
2/18/2025
4/30/2024
8/28/2024
2/18/2025
9/30/2025
12/16/2025
3/25/2025
9/30/2025
1/7/2025

ATTI Date

2/5/2022
11/5/2022
18643F
4/22/2023
7/20/2024
8/23/2025
1/6/2024
4/13/2024
3/27/2021
8/10/2024
3/9/2024
7/26/2025
1/4/2025
6/25/2022
2/22/2025
10/26/2025
6/22/2024
9/7/2024
7/19/2025
6/4/2022
8/17/2024
5/18/2024
8/10/2024
10/26/2024
2/22/2025
2/10/2024
7/26/2025
3/9/2024

ATTI Field

18220F
17225F
45101
14595F
14149F
19323F
18856F
18922F
15090F
11134AFS
17571AFS
11529AFS
13610AFS
10607F
19222F
19112F
15497F
19179F
19358F
17162AF
17733F
12926F
17600F
17734F
16447F
18757F
17911F
17549F



[CAN TRANSPORT BUT CANNOT USE NUKE GAUGES Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last Name

Alvarez
Barrera
Bennet
Bernabe
Borris
Campbell
Costley
Craig
Craig

Dafa Allah
Dillenbeck
Dudley
Evans
Fierros
Garcia
Hahn
Hershberger
Jaramillo
Jeffries
Larmey
Lassen
Martinez
Martinez
Miller
Miller
Page
Peterson
Powell
Ramos
Rivera
Rodriguez
Samaniego
Sams
Shepherd
Suarez
Velasquez
Wagoner
White
Yazzie
Yazzie
Zambrano
Zygmunt

First Name
Lenin
Raul
Rex
Matthew
Tyler
Joseph
Angela
Daniel
Daniel
Basma
Brandon
Kenneth
Dale
Frank
Benjamin
Landon
Micheal
Aristeo
Jacob
Robert
Garrett
Fidencio
Joanne
Melissa
John
Leon
Cristie
Louis
Martin
Alberto
Victor
Eric
Matthew
Paul
Benjamin
David
James
Robert
Karlis
Yvette
Juan
Krystian

MI

A

4674
4315
4310
4326
4975
4679
4326
4433
5238
4676
4684
4517
4511
4326
4314
4673
4316
4310
4324
4678
5478
4316
1553
4326
4326
4353
4317
4672
4310
4313
4316
4352
5479
4631
4316
4323
5238
4355
4431
4431
4310
4310

ORG #

Date RSC Taken

6/24/2025
6/25/2024
5/21/2024
2/27/2024
1/27/2026
1/30/2024
2/27/2024
11/7/2024
2/24/2026
10/28/2025
1/7/2025
4/30/2024
2/18/2025
1/30/2024
3/27/2024
8/27/2024
10/4/2024
3/25/2025
9/30/2025
7/31/2024
1/30/2024
2/18/2025
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/30/2024
1/7/2025
4/30/2024
8/27/2024
2/25/2026
2/18/2025
12/10/2024
7/29/2025
1/27/2026
3/25/2025
12/16/2025
2/27/2024
1/27/2026
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
7/31/2024
8/28/2024

X X |X X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X X X|xX X

ATTI Date

2/21/2021
2/21/2021

X X X X X | X X | X X X | X X | X | X X | X X

X X [X X X X X X X X | X | X X X X X X X X X X|xX X

ATTI Field

14619AFS
13696AFS

X X X X X | X X | X X X | X X | X | X X X X



[CANNOT USE OR TRANSPORT NUKE GAUGES Last Undatedon2/26/26 |

Last Name First Name Ml ORG# Date RSC Taken ATTI Date ATTI Field
Bardsley Ralph 4353 1/30/2024 4/9/2022 18308F
Chaffin Bobby 4511 1/4/2024 1/22/2022 14926AFS
COX Tom 4676 1/30/2024 10/22/2022 17234F
Duenas David 4676 12/19/2023 X X

Gorton John D 4674 12/19/2023 X X
Greenfield lerry 4310 12/1/2023 Expired 12002
Hatem Talib 4353 12/19/2023 X X

Hill Hunter H 4591 12/1/2023 1/21/2023 18443F
Perez Omayra 4310 12/1/2023 X X

Rakban Hisham 4310 12/19/2023 X X

Salinas Thomas 4673 12/19/2023 2/4/2023 16074F
Vipond Brian 4310 12/19/2023 6/26/2021 15242F

Woll James 4672 12/19/2023 X X



