

CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED NUCLEAR GAUGE USERS Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last	First	M.I.	ORG #	Date RSC	ATTI Date	ATTI Field
Aarsvold	John		4310	1/7/2025	9/4/2025	18188F
Aldama	Edward		4631	2/24/2026	10/1/2022	18448F
Almandarez	Peter		4317	2/18/2025	1/4/2025	18968AFS
Andrews	Benjamin	J	4325	11/18/2025	12/16/2023	18929F
Aranas	Francisco	G	4326	4/29/2025	1/25/2026	12591AFS
Avalos	Anthony	D	4314	4/29/2025	5/6/2023	10639AFS
Bahr	Griffin		4310	5/21/2024	4/1/2024	18988F
Bastian	Samual		4310	2/18/2025	9/28/2024	17768F
Bernabe	Pablo	J	4314	4/29/2025	7/16/2022	18076AFS
Berry	Paul		4310	10/4/2024	2/8/2025	15381AFS
Betlej	Lukasz		4676	9/30/2025	4/11/2021	12381F
Blanchard II	Gerald	J	4678	1/7/2025	12/2/2023	11704F
Bloomfield	Steven	A	4352	1/27/2026	8/21/2026	18175F
Bozek	John		4431	11/7/2024	2/26/2022	14240F
Brito	John-Michael	J	4317	12/10/2024	11/16/2024	16750AFS
Burton	Joshua		4310	9/30/2025	10/28/2023	17220F
Caccavale	Anthony		4315	5/27/2025	8/10/2024	16734AFS
Campos	Javier		4678	2/27/2024	1/13/2024	18889F
Campuzano	Fernando		4672	4/30/2024	2/22/2025	17876F
Carillo	Adrian		4672	4/29/2025	12/12/2021	18263F
Celaya	Andre	J	4326	4/29/2025	7/15/2023	16096AFS
Chavez	Ronald		4355	7/31/2024	6/4/2022	18357F
Cheesebrough	Peter		4326	1/27/2026	6/28/2025	17881AF
Conte	David		4310	9/30/2025	5/20/2023	16253F
Coronado	David		4326	4/29/2025	8/13/2022	11017AFS
Coronado	Martin		4326	4/30/2024	10/8/2023	17427AFS
Corrales	Martin		4352	12/10/2024	5/6/2023	18598F
Corrales	Luis		4310	1/7/2025	5/20/2023	18619F
Curci Kilonzo	Damian		4674	6/24/2025	1/7/2023	18360F
Custer	Phil		4310	1/27/2026	2/25/2023	10690F
Daub	Al		4310	2/18/2025	7/9/2022	18363F
Diaz	Carlos		4310	7/31/2024	1/6/2024	18740F
Duenez	Joel		4674	6/24/2025	9/16/2022	11358F
Eaton	Chet	E	4314	1/7/2025	5/16/2021	16540AFS
Elsirag	Yousif		4310	12/16/2025	1/6/2024	18873F
Engel	Bradley	K	4678	8/26/2024	8/28/2022	18396F
Escandon	Jose		4317	2/18/2025	2/22/2025	17637AFS
Fortman	Christopher		4310	9/30/2025	1/8/2022	18277F
Funk	Ryan		4310	2/27/2024	9/16/2023	18724F
Gipson	John	G	4678	7/31/2024	7/16/2022	18395F
Gorton	John	D	4674	2/24/2026	1/27/2024	18812F
Green	Elijah		4310	1/27/2026	12/2/2023	18795F
Hahn	Edward		4674	6/24/2025	10/28/2023	16139F
Hanna	Dheyaa		4672	7/31/2024	4/26/2025	17858F
Hansen	Charlene	M	4511	5/17/2024	3/6/2021	14686AFS
Harris	Matthew		4310	2/24/2026	8/9/2025	12442F
Hartman	Darrel		4310	5/27/2025	5/11/2024	16312F
Hays	Jason	R	4316	2/18/2025	10/23/2021	17968AFS
Hernandez	Luis		4316	2/18/2025	8/17/2024	17161F
Hopkins	Guage		4310	2/27/2024	2/24/2024	18828F
Hubler	Wyatt		4326	5/21/2024	12/18/2021	18262F

CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED NUCLEAR GAUGE USERS Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last	First	M.I.	ORG #	Date RSC	ATTI Date	ATTI Field
Huddleston	Matthew		4324	9/30/2025	4/9/2022	16751AFS
Jamieson	William		4676	11/18/2025	8/12/2023	18808F
Jaramillo	John	J	4310	3/25/2025	5/11/2024	19012F
Johnston	Joseph	E	4316	1/7/2025	1/7/2023	12099AFS
Jones	Kevin		4310	4/29/2025	5/20/2023	12253F
Karellas	Peter		4326	12/10/2024	10/30/2021	17413AFS
Kear	Mark		4310	2/27/2024	12/2/2023	18725F
Krumm	Kent		4316	7/30/2025	1/27/2024	11687AFS
Kuhn	TJ		4314	10/28/2025	4/20/2024	16893AFS
Lange	Karl		4431	9/24/2024	5/11/2024	19009F
Lawson	Robert		4326	4/29/2025	7/11/2021	18099F
Lehman	Austin	M	4315	6/25/2024	6/17/2023	18733AF
Leon	Jose Alberto		4684	1/15/2025	5/11/2024	10666F
Leon I	Brandon		4673	1/27/2026	12/13/2025	19432F
Lopez	Albert		4317	12/10/2024	11/16/2024	13174AFS
Lopez	Francisco Ivan		4310	2/18/2025	1/4/2025	19221F
Lozano	David	S	4353	10/29/2025	6/3/2023	18521F
Macias	Tim	B	4317	12/10/2024	3/9/2024	14997AFS
Manzanares	Max		4511	3/26/2024	1/6/2024	18860F
Martinez	Darnelle		4511	2/18/2025	3/3/2023	18654F
May	Michael		4310	8/26/2025	10/22/2022	14383F
McDaniel	Andrew		4511	3/25/2025	2/8/2025	16828F
McDowell	Greg		4326	7/28/2025	5/27/2022	18382AF
Miller	Timothy	D	4310	12/16/2025	3/15/2025	13572F
Miller	Vincent		4326	12/16/2025	11/22/2025	17880AF
Miranda	Cameron	R	4672	8/28/2024	8/10/2024	19018F
Molitor	Richard		4310	3/25/2025	6/28/2025	15208AFS
Moloney	Jayde	L	4326	8/26/2025	1/6/2024	17276AS
Morris	Robert		4310	12/16/2025	8/10/2024	17750F
Mortimer	James		4511	4/30/2024	6/17/2023	16173F
Muns	Robert		4310	8/26/2025	11/9/2024	11287AFS
Oneal	Will		4310	4/29/2025	3/6/2021	18035F
Osier	Kelly		4310	4/30/2024	12/2/2023	18920F
Pathrose	Franklin		4676	9/30/2025	3/9/2024	16419F
Quillen III	Thomas		4310	4/30/2024	7/15/2023	17356F
Ramirez	Librado		4326	12/10/2024	6/8/2024	12384AF
Ramos	Ruben	E	4674	6/24/2025	2/4/2023	18559F
Raney	Mel	E	4511	2/18/2025	9/26/2021	13220F
Reyes (Jr.)	Mario	O	4315	7/31/2024	11/4/2023	17394AFS
Richardson	Sage		4310	11/18/2025	4/22/2023	18622F
Richmond	Daniel	R	4674	12/10/2024	9/30/2023	16271F
Rivera Jr.	Michael		4431	11/7/2024	9/30/2023	18785F
Rivera Sr.	Michael	A	4317	1/27/2026	6/22/2024	11436FS
Robert	Aaron		4326	4/30/2024	11/14/2021	16598AF
Rodriquez	Ronny		4310	1/7/2025	7/30/2024	18870F
Roman	Hector		4672	8/26/2025	6/6/2021	16304F
Romero	Rudy		4310	7/31/2024	11/11/2023	17411F
Romo	Corrie		4314	1/7/2025	6/15/2024	16655AFS
Russell	Daniel	W	4316	1/7/2025	8/14/2021	11654AFS
Samsky	Audrey		4317	3/26/2024	3/12/2022	18125AFS
Sanchez	Anthony	M	4317	12/10/2024	11/16/2024	17565AFS
Schellinger	Robert		4678	5/27/2025	2/25/2023	16765F
Schuerman	Patrick		4676	9/30/2025	8/12/2025	18658F
Shaugher	Ryan		4310	11/18/2025	10/11/2025	16826F
Sheehan	Wayne		4672	8/28/2024	6/8/2024	13178AFS

CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED NUCLEAR GAUGE USERS Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last	First	M.I.	ORG #	Date RSC	ATTI Date	ATTI Field
Sida	Diana		4310	9/30/2025	2/5/2022	18220F
Sin	Erick	J	4674	6/24/2025	11/5/2022	17225F
Sloan Jr.	Jack		4352	1/27/2026	18643F	45101
Smith	Tennery		4511	2/18/2025	4/22/2023	14595F
Smith	Darren		4310	8/26/2025	7/20/2024	14149F
Star	Haeley		4310	1/27/2026	8/23/2025	19323F
Taylor	Robert		4684	1/28/2026	1/6/2024	18856F
Thompson	Jordan	M	4673	6/25/2024	4/13/2024	18922F
Torres	Anthony		4593	2/27/2024	3/27/2021	15090F
Trujillo	Adam		4310	10/4/2024	8/10/2024	11134AFS
Turner	Matthew	J	4322	12/16/2025	3/9/2024	17571AFS
Ulibarri	Jon	M	4316	7/28/2025	7/26/2025	11529AFS
Vega	Christopher	G	4317	2/18/2025	1/4/2025	13610AFS
Wagoner	Beau		4433	11/7/2024	6/25/2022	10607F
Watson	Storm		4678	3/25/2025	2/22/2025	19222F
Westmoreland	Lance		4310	12/16/2025	10/26/2025	19112F
Wheeler	Mark	L	4310	2/18/2025	6/22/2024	15497F
Wheeler	Blaine		4310	2/18/2025	9/7/2024	19179F
Wightman	Justin		4684	11/18/2025	7/19/2025	19358F
Williams	Sean		4511	2/18/2025	6/4/2022	17162AF
Williams	Jeff		4310	4/30/2024	8/17/2024	17733F
Wilson	Russell		4310	8/28/2024	5/18/2024	12926F
Wilson	Bahe		4511	2/18/2025	8/10/2024	17600F
Woll	James		4676	9/30/2025	10/26/2024	17734F
Woodruff	Jeremy		4674	12/16/2025	2/22/2025	16447F
Zamora	Daniel		4511	3/25/2025	2/10/2024	18757F
Zurcher	Stefan		4676	9/30/2025	7/26/2025	17911F
Zych	Franciszek	A	4684	1/7/2025	3/9/2024	17549F

CAN TRANSPORT BUT CANNOT USE NUKE GAUGES Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last Name	First Name	M I	ORG #	Date RSC Taken	ATTI Date	ATTI Field
Alvarez	Lenin		4674	6/24/2025	x	x
Barrera	Raul	A	4315	6/25/2024	x	x
Bennet	Rex		4310	5/21/2024	x	x
Bernabe	Matthew		4326	2/27/2024	x	x
Borris	Tyler	L	4975	1/27/2026	x	x
Campbell	Joseph		4679	1/30/2024	x	x
Costley	Angela		4326	2/27/2024	x	x
Craig	Daniel	A	4433	11/7/2024	x	x
Craig	Daniel		5238	2/24/2026	x	x
Dafa Allah	Basma		4676	10/28/2025	x	x
Dillenbeck	Brandon		4684	1/7/2025	x	x
Dudley	Kenneth	L	4517	4/30/2024	x	x
Evans	Dale		4511	2/18/2025	x	x
Fierros	Frank		4326	1/30/2024	x	x
Garcia	Benjamin		4314	3/27/2024	x	x
Hahn	Landon		4673	8/27/2024	x	x
Hershberger	Micheal	P	4316	10/4/2024	x	x
Jaramillo	Aristeo		4310	3/25/2025	x	x
Jeffries	Jacob		4324	9/30/2025	x	x
Larmey	Robert		4678	7/31/2024	x	x
Lassen	Garrett	L	5478	1/30/2024	x	x
Martinez	Fidencio		4316	2/18/2025	x	x
Martinez	Joanne		1553	1/27/2026	x	x
Miller	Melissa		4326	1/27/2026	2/21/2021	14619AFS
Miller	John		4326	1/27/2026	2/21/2021	13696AFS
Page	Leon		4353	1/30/2024	x	x
Peterson	Cristie	L	4317	1/7/2025	x	x
Powell	Louis		4672	4/30/2024	x	x
Ramos	Martin		4310	8/27/2024	x	x
Rivera	Alberto		4313	2/25/2026	x	x
Rodriguez	Victor	M	4316	2/18/2025	x	x
Samaniego	Eric	T	4352	12/10/2024	x	x
Sams	Matthew		5479	7/29/2025	x	x
Shepherd	Paul		4631	1/27/2026	x	x
Suarez	Benjamin		4316	3/25/2025	x	x
Velasquez	David		4323	12/16/2025	x	x
Wagoner	James		5238	2/27/2024	x	x
White	Robert	D	4355	1/27/2026	x	x
Yazzie	Karlis	B	4431	11/7/2024	x	x
Yazzie	Yvette	V	4431	11/7/2024	x	x
Zambrano	Juan		4310	7/31/2024	x	x
Zygmunt	Krystian		4310	8/28/2024	x	x

CANNOT USE OR TRANSPORT NUKE GAUGES Last Updated on 2/26/26

Last Name	First Name	MI	ORG #	Date RSC Taken	ATTI Date	ATTI Field
Bardsley	Ralph		4353	1/30/2024	4/9/2022	18308F
Chaffin	Bobby		4511	1/4/2024	1/22/2022	14926AFS
COX	Tom		4676	1/30/2024	10/22/2022	17234F
Duenas	David		4676	12/19/2023	x	x
Gorton	John	D	4674	12/19/2023	x	x
Greenfield	Jerry		4310	12/1/2023	Expired	12002
Hatem	Talib		4353	12/19/2023	x	x
Hill	Hunter	H	4591	12/1/2023	1/21/2023	18443F
Perez	Omayra		4310	12/1/2023	x	x
Rakban	Hisham		4310	12/19/2023	x	x
Salinas	Thomas		4673	12/19/2023	2/4/2023	16074F
Vipond	Brian		4310	12/19/2023	6/26/2021	15242F
Woll	James		4672	12/19/2023	x	x